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THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY
(NAAC Accreditation 'B+’ Grade) -

(State University)
SERKKADU, VELLORE - 632 115

Dr.R.VIJAYARAGAVAN, M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D.,
REGISTRAR i/c.,
No.TVU/R/Academic Calendar/2023/§ 1 84 Date: 21.01.2023

To
All the Principals of Affiliated Colleges of Arts & Science of
Thiruvalluvar University

All the Heads of the University Departments of Thiruvalluvar
University

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore - Academic
Calendar for the even semester of the academic year - 2022
- 2023 - Enclosed - Reg.

%k 3k %k 2k ok %k ok %k k kK
I am by direction to enclose the Academic Calendar for the even
semester of the academic year 2022 - 2023 of affiliated Colleges of
Thiruvalluvar University and University Departments for immediate
implementation.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this letter.

Thanking You
Yours fait@.tlly,

S (,\,vrﬂf}
GISTRAR i/c.

Encl: Academic Calendar 2022 - 2023 (For First year UG & PG).
Copy to:

The Controller of Examinations, Thiruvalluvar University
The Dean CDC-i/c., Thiruvalluvar University

The Finance Officer, Thiruvalluvar University

P.A. to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar

File
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Thiruvalluvar University
Serkkadu, Vellore - 632 115
Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2022-2023.

REGISTRARI/c

January 2023
S (& Noof -
23-01-2023 Monday Commencement of Even Semester for UG/PG 2nd & 3rd Year 1
24-01-2023 Tuesday 2
25-01-2023 Wednesday 3
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day -
27-01-2023 Friday 4
28-01-2023 Saturday 5
29-01-2023 Sunday -
30-01-2023 Monday 6
31-01-2023 Tuesday 7
No. of Working Days: 07
o\ 22025




Thiruvalluvar University
Serkkadu, Vellore - 632 115

Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2022—203-3

February 2023
: f  Noof
Date ./ - Particulars ~ working
L _.E:..\:'Z. i o : - & days
01-02-2023 Wednesday Commencement of Even Semester for UG/PG 1 st Year 8
02-02-2023 Thursday 9
03-02-2023 Friday 10
04-02-2023 Saturday 11
05-02-2023 Sunday -
06-02-2023 Monday 12
07-02-2023 Tuesday 13
08-02-2023 Wednesday Commencement of Online Course Registration for UG / PG 14
09-02-2023 Thursday 15
10-02-2023 Friday 16
11-02-2023 Saturday 17
12-02-2023 Sunday :
13-02-2023 Monday Last Date for Online Course Registration for UG / PG 18
14-02-2023 Tuesday 19
15-02-2023 Wednesday 20
16-02-2023 Thursday Commencement of CIA I for UG/ PG 21
17-02-2023 Friday 22
18-02-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday 5
19-02-2023 Sunday -
20-02-2023 Monday 23
21-02-2023 Tuesday 24
22-02-2023 Wednesday 25
23-02-2023 Thursday 26
24-02-2023 Friday Uploading CIA I Internal Marks in the Portal UG / PG 27
25-02-2023 Saturday 28
26-02-2023 Sunday .
27-02-2023 Monday 29
28-02-2023 Tuesday 30

No. of Working Days: 23

EGISTRARi/c




Thiruvalluvar University
Serkkadu, Vellore - 632 115
Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2022-20_%3

March 2023
" - No.of
working
. days

01-03-2023 Wednesday 31
02-03-2023 Thursday 32
03-03-2023 Friday 33
04-03-2023 Saturday 34
05-03-2023 Sunday E

06-03-2023 Monday Commencement of CIA II for UG/ PG 35
07-03-2023 Tuesday 36
08-03-2023 Wednesday a7
09-03-2023 Thursday 38
10-03-2023 Friday 39
11-03-2023 Saturday 40
12-03-2023 Sunday -

13-03-2023 Monday 41
14-03-2023 Tuesday 42
15-03-2023 Wednesday 43
16-03-2023 Thursday Uploading CIA II Internal Marks in the Portal UG / PG 44
17-03-2023 Friday 45
18-03-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday -

19-03-2023 Sunday -

20-03-2023 Monday 46
21-03-2023 Tuesday - 47
22-03-2023 Wednesday Telugu New Year =

23-03-2023 Thursday 48
24-03-2023 Friday 49
25-03-2023 Saturday 50
26-03-2023 Sunday -

27-03-2023 Monday 51
28-03-2023 Tuesday 52
29-03-2023 Wednesday 53
30-03-2023 Thursday 54
31-03-2023 Friday i 55

No. of Working Days: 25
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Thiruvalluvar University
Serkkadu, Vellore - 632 115

Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2022-2023
-

April 2023

CiDate i Particulars

01-04-2023 Saturday 56
02-04-2023 Sunday -
03-04-2023 Monday 57
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi -
05-04-2023 Wednesday 58
06-04-2023 Thursday 59
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday =
08-04-2023 Saturday 60
09-04-2023 Sunday =
10-04-2023 Monday 61
11-04-2023 Tuesday 62
12-04-2023 Wednesday 63
13-04-2023 Thursday 64
14-04-2023 Friday Tamil New Year =
15-04-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday -
16-04-2023 Sunday .
17-04-2023 Monday Commencement of CIA IIl for UG /PG 65
18-04-2023 Tuesday 66
19-04-2023 Wednesday 67
20-04-2023 Thursday 68
21-04-2023 Friday 69
22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan =
23-04-2023 Sunday 2
24-04-2023 Monday 70
25-04-2023 Tuesday 71
26-04-2023 Wednesday 72
27-04-2023 Thursday 73
28-04-2023 Friday Uploading CIA III Internal Marks in the Portal UG / PG Starts 74
29-04-2023 Saturday -
30-04-2023 Sunday .

No. of Working Days: 20 - 22>
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Thiruvalluvar University

Serkkadu, Vellore - 632 115 s
Academic Calendar for Even Semester 2022-2023
May 2023

L e No.of

SoDate: L - ﬁay Particulars working

il Sy days
01-05-2023 Monday May day 5
02-05-2023 Tuesday 76
03-05-2023 Wednesday Payment of Exam Fees without Fine 77
04-05-2023 Thursday 78
05-05-2023 Friday Uploading CIA III Internal Marks in the Portal UG / PG ends 79
06-05-2023 Saturday Payment of Exam Fees with Fine 80
07-05-2023 Sunday -
08-05-2023 Monday University Semester Practical Examinations Starts 81
09-05-2023 Tuesday 82
10-05-2023 Wednesday 83
11-05-2023 Thursday 84
12-05-2023 Friday 85
13-05-2023 Saturday 86
14-05-2023 Sunday -
15-05-2023 Monday 87
16-05-2023 Tuesday 88
17-05-2023 Wednesday 89
18-05-2023 Thursday University Semester Practical Examinations Ends 90
19-05-2023 Friday Last Working Day for Ill, Il and | Year UG / PG 91
20-05-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday -
21-05-2023 Sunday 2
»22-05-2023 Monday University Semester Theory Examinations Starts 92

No. of Working Days: 17



